WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

Talbot County, positions
authorized in this program shall
be abolished unless prior
approval of the Budget Committees
is received for their transfer to
alternative use................ .
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

Total Special Fund Appropriation....
Total Federal Fund Appropriation....

Total Appropriation..., ...........

207,880,723
60,800,000

STATE RAILROAD ADMINISTRATION

29.03.01.01 General Administration
Special Fund Appropriation.........

29.03.01.02 Railroad Operations and
Operating Grants-In-Aid
Special Fund Appropriation.........

Federal Fund Appropriation.........

29.03.01.03 Railroad Facilities and
Capital Equipment
Special Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation........ .

SUMMARY

Total Special Fund Appropriation....
Total Federal Fund Appropriation....

- 613 -

2765673906
2,634,827
1,840,848

4,445,000
13,553,000

Ch. 121

268,680,723

596,961,635
396,749,000

993,710,635

3,779,504
1,777,204

4,497,038
4,475,675

17,998,000

8,857,031
15,393,848




